:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6625211

Jun 09, 2023 - 16:03 (UTC)

In epoch 207,037 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 9807 - 0.013736701 ETH®
24.06 USD

2 9810 - 0.013577262 ETH®
23.78 USD

3 9814 - 0.013690915 ETH&®
23.98 USD

4 9818 - 0.013708396 ETH®
24.01 USD

S 9823 - 0.013777104 ETH®
24.13 USD

6 9824 - 0.013836682 ETH®
24.23 USD

7 9825 - 0.013743943 ETH®
24.07 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/6625211
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/207037
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/9807
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/9810
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/9814
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/9818
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/9823
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/9824
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/9825

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

9826

9827

9828

9829

9830

9833

9834

9835

9836

Validator Id

655268

Amount

- 0.013548703
23.73 USD

- 0.013748691
24.08 USD

- 0.013752711
24.08 USD

- 0.013591660
23.80 USD

- 0.013675702
23.95 USD

- 0.013687920
23.97 USD

- 0.013797063
24.16 USD

- 0.013631557
23.87 USD

- 0.013769576
24.11 USD

Amount

+ 0.034682190
60.74 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/9826
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/9827
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/9828
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/9829
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/9830
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/9833
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/9834
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/9835
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/9836
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/655268

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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