

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-04 15:09 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>6625211</u>

DATE & TIME Jun 09, 2023 · 16:03 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 207,037 · CONFIRMED \checkmark

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>9807</u>	- 0.013736701 ETH � 24.06 USD
2	9810	- 0.013577262 ETH � 23.78 USD
<u>3</u>	9814	- 0.013690915 ETH � 23.98 USD
<u>4</u>	9818	- 0.013708396 ETH � 24.01 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>9823</u>	- 0.013777104 ETH � 24.13 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>9824</u>	- 0.013836682 ETH
<u>7</u>	<u>9825</u>	- 0.013743943 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>9826</u>	- 0.013548703 ETH � 23.73 USD
9	<u>9827</u>	- 0.013748691 ETH � 24.08 USD
<u>10</u>	9828	- 0.013752711 ETH � 24.08 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>9829</u>	- 0.013591660 ETH � 23.80 USD
<u>12</u>	9830	- 0.013675702 ETH � 23.95 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>9833</u>	- 0.013687920 ETH � 23.97 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>9834</u>	- 0.013797063 ETH � 24.16 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>9835</u>	- 0.013631557 ETH � 23.87 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>9836</u>	- 0.013769576 ETH � 24.11 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>655268</u>	+ 0.034682190 ETH � 60.74 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.